¢ CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° NOVIDADE
2° GAUCHO
3° ALEJADINHO
4° CLECK
5 FLEXA NEGRA
6° TURBO
7° SEM FREIO
8° TORQUE
9° NOVIDADE
10° SENA
11° BALOTELLI
12° K-9
13° PAPA TUDO
14° MULETA
15°¢ AK-47
16° MALCRIADO
17° MANDRAQUE
18° AVATAR
19° RAGNAPOK
20° ZARAKI

Anilha
041545
015180
033284
020266
011928
021143
047095
056425
006150
050889
007361
073546
034614
032310
015096
049250
000155
015645
322398
272127

RESULTADO AZULAO 13/11/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
JORGE DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO
LEANDRO MOTTA VIEIRA
ANDERSON
ALEXANDRE ROQUE
OTO GONCALVES
NIVALDO
SAMUEL JOAQUIM
AGNALDO
JUCI
ISRAEL
DIEGO
CLOVIS
GUILHERME
EVERTON
EVERTON MOTTA
JONAS
GIANCARLOS PEREIRA
JHONATAN
DIONATAN

Cidade
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA

ARARANGUA-SC
BAL. ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
BAL. GAIVOTA - SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA
BAL. GAIVOTAS - SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA - SC
BAL. ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGU4 - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA&-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA
CAXIAS DO SUL - RS

10/15 min
0/139
0/134
0/125
0/97
0/95
0/94
0/86
0/81
0/76
0/71
0/69
0/63
0/62
0/62
0/59
0/54
0/45
0/42
0/42
0/40

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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